     Our bucket elevators are introduced with two different motor
connection options; belt and pulley (KK) series and coupled (AR)
series. Its modular structure provides easier assembly and
maintenance.
     All elevators are manufactured from galvanized sheet and
because of that they are long-lasting against the environmental
factors, considering their precedents.
     Our bucket elevators are reliable and long-lasting owing to high

BUCKET ELEVATOR ( S MODEL ) MAX
            Capacity Chart
Model
Capacity Drum
Diameter
(mm)
Belt
Speed
(m/sn)
Drum
(rpm)
Bucket
Model
(Maxporter) A B C D E F G H I J
(m³/s) (t/s)*
BE-S-31G25 33 25 314 2,09 130 6”x4” 1.683 1.310 660 *** 296 *** 814 900 680 320
BE-S-53H50 65 50 530 1,93 70 9”x6” 2.144 1.625 600 292 350 445 990 1.030 292 445
BE-S-63J100 130 100 630 2,92 90 11”x6” 2.306 1.960 940 267 400 550 990 1.030 267 550
BE-S-79K150 195 150 790 2,95 70 12”x8” 2.790 2.330 1.150 367 450 686 1.510 1.550 367 686
BE-S-97K200 260 200 970 3,62 70 12”x8” 3.200 2.710 1.200 367 450 886 1.510 1.550 367 886
BE-S-107F300 390 300 1.070 3,23 58 16”x8” 3.470 2.950 1.530 330 550 1.015 1.840 1.990 330 1.015
BE-S-122M400 520 400 1.220 3,69 58 20”x8” 3.470 2.370 1.530 330 990 1.015 1.840 1.990 330 1.015
BE-S-107L2500 650 500 1.070 3,23 58 16”x8” 3.570 2.665 1.530 330 670 1.165 1.840 1.900 330 1.165
BE-S-122L2600 780 600 1.220 3,69 58 16”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 990 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165
BE-S-122L2700 910 700 1.220 3,69 58 16”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 990 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165
BE-S-122M2800 1.040 800 1.220 3,69 58 20”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 1.190 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165
BE-S-122M2900 1.170 900 1.220 3,69 58 20”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 1.190 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165
BE-S-122L31000 1.300 1.000 1.220 3,69 58 16”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 1.500 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165
BE-S-122M31200 1.560 1.200 1.220 3,69 58 20”x8” 2.850 2.870 1.530 330 1.810 1.165 1.940 2.050 330 1.165